ESTD: 1992 Ph: 8240758323

MILLI AL-AMEEN COLLEGE

(for Girls)
(Affiliated to CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY) Recognised Minority Educational Institution ESTABLISHED BY MILLI EDUCATIONAL ORGANISATION 43, Hare Krishna Konar Road, Kolkata – 700 014 Mail: millialameencollege2020@gmail.com

Ref. No:	Dated:

STATUTORY CELLS (YEARWISE COMPOSITION)

1. GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL CELL

2021-2022

Parveen Kaur, TIC and Convener

Md. Jahangir, Member of the GB

Manzar Jameel, Member of the GB

Zeenat Mushtaque, Member

Raunaque Saba, Member

Nesar Ahmed, Former Police Officer

Kahkasha Parveen, Students' Representative

Shahnila Shawkat, Alumni

2022-2023

Dr Sunanda Haldar, Principal and Convener

Md. Jahangir, Member of the GB

Manzar Jameel, Member of the GB

Zeenat Mushtaque, Member

Raunaque Saba, Member

Nesar Ahmed, Former Police Officer

Kahkasha Parveen, Students' Representative

Shahnila Shawkat, Alumni

Sumanda Haldar

Dr. SUNANDA HALDAR PRINCIPAL MILLIAL AMEEN COLLEGE (For Gir! 43, H K Konar Road, Kolkata - 7000!

ESTD: 1992 Ph: 8240758323

MILLI AL-AMEEN COLLEGE

(for Girls)
(Affiliated to CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY)
Recognised Minority Educational Institution ESTABLISHED BY MILLI EDUCATIONAL ORGANISATION 43, Hare Krishna Konar Road, Kolkata – 700 014 Mail: millialameencollege2020@gmail.com

Ref. No:	
2023-2024	ŀ
Dr Sunanda Haldar, Principal and Convener	
Md. Jahangir, Member of the GB	
Manzar Jameel, Member of the GB	
Dr Kalapi Banerjee, Member	
Dr Sabahat Ambreen, Member	
Nesar Ahmed, Former Police Officer	
Kahkasha Parveen, Students' Representative	
Shahnila Shawkat, Alumni	

Sumanda Haldar

Dated:

Dr. SUNANDA HALDAR PRINCIPAL MILLI AL AMEEN COLLEGE (For Girl 43, H K Konar Road, Kolkata - 70001